
Our	
  Lady	
  Queen	
  of	
  Martyrs	
  Catholic	
  Academy	
  

Tuition	
  Rates	
  2016-­‐2017	
  

	
  

Fees	
  
(per	
  student)	
  

	
   Registration	
  
Computer	
  and	
  

Supply	
  
(payable	
  in	
  November)	
  

Nursery	
   $350	
   $55	
  
Pre-­‐K	
  Full	
  &	
  Half	
  

Day	
   $350	
   $150	
  

Kindergarten	
   $350	
   $225	
  
Grades	
  1-­‐8	
   $200	
   $225	
  

	
   	
   	
  

	
  

	
   Parishioner	
  Rates	
   Non-­‐Parishioner	
  Rates	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   One	
  

Child	
  
Two	
  

Children	
  
Three	
  

Children	
  
One	
  
Child	
  

Two	
  
Children	
  

Three	
  
Children	
  

Grades	
  1-­‐8	
   $4,675	
   $7,700	
   $10,150	
   $5,550	
   $9,300	
   $12,250	
  
Kindergarten	
   $4,575	
   $7,600	
   $10,050	
   $5,450	
   $9,200	
   $12,150	
  
Pre-­‐K	
  Full	
  Day	
   $4,750	
   $8,075	
   $10,325	
   $5,750	
   $9,500	
   $12,450	
  
Pre-­‐K	
  Half	
  Day	
   $4,050	
   $7,775	
   $9,625	
   $4,550	
   $8,300	
   $11,250	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Nursery	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
2-­‐Day	
  
Program	
   $3,050	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

3-­‐Day	
  	
  
Program	
  

$3,450	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

5-­‐Day	
  
Program	
   $4,400	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  


