## Our Lady Queen of Martyrs Catholic Academy Tuition Rates 2016-2017

	Parishioner Rates			Non-Parishioner Rates		
	One	Two	Three	One	Two	Three
	Child	Children	Children	Child	Children	Children
Grades 1-8	\$4,675	\$7,700	\$10,150	\$5,550	\$9,300	\$12,250
Kindergarten	\$4,575	\$7,600	\$10,050	\$5,450	\$9,200	\$12,150
Pre-K Full Day	\$4,750	\$8,075	\$10,325	\$5,750	\$9,500	\$12,450
Pre-K Half Day	\$4,050	\$7,775	\$9,625	\$4,550	\$8,300	\$11,250
Nursery						
2-Day	\$3,050					
Program						
3-Day	\$3,450					
Program						
5-Day	\$4,400					
Program						

## Fees

(per student)

	Registration	Computer and Supply (payable in November)
Nursery	\$350	\$55
Pre-K Full & Half Day	\$350	\$150
Kindergarten	\$350	\$225
Grades 1-8	\$200	\$225